
• 
Republic of the Pluhppines 

�lrn!Jttrt �tatr [1111urrs1tp 
2601 La Trinidad, Benguet 

www.bsu.edu.ph 
Telefax No. (074) 661-1839; Emall:procurement@bsu.edu.ph 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 
(ALL ENTRIES ARE MANDATORY)

Name of Owner/ Corporation/ Cooperative/ 
QUOTATION NO. _q...!.i/ ________ _ Agency: 

Name of Business: _______________________ DATE: 
Address:. ______________________ P.R. NO. . 2025-01-78 '':f1 

FEB 11 202:i 

Email addres: ___________ Telephone No.______ ABC: ,. 1276,675.00
FUND SOURCE: <E /rt', 

The Benguet State University through its Bids and Awards Committee will undertake fJP � ...('t/P for the item/s listed 
below under the following terms and conditions: 

1. All entries must be written legibly and accurately.
2 Delivery period is within ,30 calendar days. 
3. Warranty period shall be for a minimum of three months, in case of expendable supplies, and a minimum of one year in case of non- expendable 

supplies from date of acceptance by the University. 
4. Price validity shall be for a period of <3° calendar days. 
5 Compliance with specifications: Kindly specify in the column provided below whether the offer fully complies with the specifications or a counter 
6. Deadline of submission of quotation is on or before S,:00 Ptn of f(.lo • J 8. -,JJ� Offers may be submitted in sealed or open quotation in

person, or through facsimile (074-661-1839) or email (procurement@bsu.edu.ph)
7. The item/s shall be procured by: __ a) line item; / b) lot; ___ c) sub-lot
8. Business Permit Number: _______________ , date of· ue: -'-...,,C..-----' place of issue: 

___________ ,(If renewal of Business Permit is still on pro ss, pie indicate OR No: , date of OR 
_______ for the payment of renewal). 

...,. 

9 • PhilGEPS Registration Number: _______ _ 

Colleg_e/DeptJOffice: HRDO 

Item 
No. 

2 

3 

" 

5 

6 

7 

Qty 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Unit 

Lot 

box 

box 

box 

box 

box 

box 

box 

Item 

BLOOD CHEMISTRY: REAGENTS/CHEMICALS 
and other Supplies 

Glucose Reagent (GOD-POD Method), 
COIT4)atible with MINDRAY BS-360E Fully 
automated Chemistry MatyzB(, with lafT4)8r 
evident seal; 300 test,1:)ox 
Expiry date. at least 1 year from date of delivery 

!Cholesterol Reagent, COIT4)atiblewith MINDRAY
IBS-360E Fully automated Chemistry Analyzer,
,with tamper evident seal; 300 test per box
; Expiry date. at least 1 year from date of delivery

Triglyceride Reagent, COIT4)alible with MINDRAY 
BS-360E Fully automated Chemistry Analyzer, 
with la"1)8r evident seal; 250 test/ box 
Expiry date: at least 1 year from date of delivery 

BUN/Urea Reagent, COIT4)atible with MINDRAY 
BS-360E Fully automated Chemistry Analyzer, 
with tamper evident seal; 500 tesllbox 
Expiry date at least 1 year from date of dehVElfY 

BUA/Uric acid Reagent, COIT4)a!Klle with 
MINDRAY BS-360E Fully automated Chemistry 

IAnalyzer, with tamper evident seal; 500 tesllbox 
1 Expiry date: at least 1 year from date of deliverf 

SGPTIALT Reagent, COIT4)abble with MINDRAY 
BS-360E Fully automated Chemistry Analyzer, 
with tamper evident seal; 500 tesllbox 
Exptry date at least 1 year from date of deliverf 

SGOT/AST Reagent, COIT4)abble with MINDRAY 
BS-360E Fully automated Chemistiy Analyzer, 
with larTl>ef' evident seal, 500 tesllbox 
Expiry date. at least 1 year from date of delivery 

1\1' I Y_ .t
�_HA..S,A�UEL S. POLIDEN

� t�lt-\�t �eUdn, BAC (Goods & Servi�

Page 1 of 2

ABC I Unit Cost I Total Cost COUNTER .. ,-,,,. OFFER •- ,. 

.. 20,000.00 

,. 30,000.00 

,. 40,000.00 

.. 22,000.00 

,. 20,000.00 

.. 20,000.00 

,. 20,000.00 



Creatlnine Reagent (SOX Method), compatible 
with MINDRAY BS-360E Fully automated 

8 4 box Chemistry Analyzer, with tamper evident seal; 220 ,. 40,000.00 
test/ box 
Expiry date: at least 1 year from date of delivery 

Blood Chemistry Normal Control, 5 ml, 
compatible with Mindray BS - 360E Blood 

9 1 bottle Chemistry analyzer ,. 3,900.00 
Expiry date must be at least 1 year from date of 
deliverv 
Blood Chemistry Abnormal Control, 5 ml; 
compatible with MINDRAY BS-360E Blood 

10 1 bottle Chemistry Analyzer ,. 3,900.00 
Expiry date must be at least 1 year from date of 
deliverv 
MulU aera calibrator, 3 ml, compatible with 

11 1 bottle 
MINDRAY BS-360E Blood Chemistry Analyzer 

,. 6,200.00 
Expiry date must be at least 1 year from date of 
deliVAIV 
CD80 Detergent, 1 Liter; COITl)atible with 

12 2 piece 
MINDRAY BS-360E Blood Chemistry Analyzer 

,. 24,000.00 
Expiry date must be at least I year from dale of 
deliverv 

Yellow top vacutalner tubes, 100/set, 4ml, gel 

13 8 set 
and clot activator, sterile, glass or plastic, vacuum 

,. 10,560.00 
seal inside 
Expiry date: at least 2 years from date of delivery 

Red top vacutalner tubes, 100/set, plain, 5ml, 
14 1 , set sterile, glass or plastic, vacuum seal inside ,. 1,220.00 

Expiry date: at least 2 year from date of delivery 

Syringe with needle gauge 23, 100/box, 5ml 
sterile, single use/disposable, Luer Lock tip, clear 

15 8 box scale mar1<ings, terumo, nont-toxlc, l'l001)yrogenlc, ,. 9,600.00 
latex free, tamper evident peel packs 
Expiry Date· at least 2 years from date of delivery 

16 8 bottle 
Dlstllled water, 101iters, tight sealed 

,. 1,760.00 
Expiry date. at least 1 year from date of delivery 

17 1 box 3M Mlcropore Survlcal Tape, 1 inch 12pcs/box ,. 425.00 

Latex examination gloves, 100 gloveSlbox, 
18 2 piece clean, powder free, medium, white, expiry date: at ,. 900.00 

least 2 vears from date of dell\/A/V 

19 1 piece 
Sharps container, 51.., puncture proof, leak proof 
pol�ene container, secure lock snap-top lid ,. 1,250.00 

seal to nrevent rA.tYV>nJnn red 

20 3 bot 
lsopropyl Alcohol, 70% solution, 500 ml, 

,. 450.00 
anti,...r,tic cismfectant numn bottle 

21 6 pack Cotton balls, 300s x 1 pack ,. 510.00 

xxxxxxxx 

Total: � 276,675.00 

Counter offers: 

Dellve,y Period: ___________ _ 
Warra nty: _____________ _ 

Price Validity: ___________ _ 

Sig nature over Printed Name Date and Time of Receipt of RFQ 

We hereby submit our quotations, accept the general conditions for the above items and be bound by our of fer. 
R�,-1 9/19/2011 

• Noto ground for d/squa//ficatlon for failure to Indicate but required os a condition for award. 

[ 
� �� 

Page 2 of 2 


